STM MEMBER CONNECT INVITATION

Michael Mabe, CEO of the STM Association, requests the pleasure of your companyat the STM Association member only event, 诚邀贵公司参与 STM Association 会员专有活动,

TUESDAY, 8 NOVEMBER 2016 3:00-6:00PM

JW Marriott Hotel Beijing Central 5th Floor Meeting Room Number 7 No. 18 Xuanwumenwai Street Xicheng District, Beijing 100052 北京粤财 JW 万豪酒店 5 楼会议室 7

北京市西城区宣武门外大街 18号

Mr. Mabe will provide a briefing on the work of the STM Association in the scholarly publishing industry followed by Q&A and a networking reception.

届时会简介 STM Association 在学术出版行业的工作。随后还会有问答环节和联谊招待会。

Please RSVP by **Thursday**, **3 November 2016** to 请于 **2016 年 11 月 3 日星期四**前回覆致 Mark Garlinghouse at markghouse@yahoo.com

